Euroindy
Academia de Verao 2017 - ESTG Box 0,080 Km ._._.

Corrida 06-07-2017 15:49 . ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 57.163 +2.186 16:07:49.270 5 58.682 +1.435 16:07:52.092
(26) André Neves 6 56.632 +1.655 16:08:45.902 6 2:11.052 +1:13.805 16:10:03.144
1 53.562 +4.486 16:03:43.000 7 57.322 +2.345 16:09:43.224 7 59.417 +2.170 16:11:02.561
2 50.016 +0.940 16:04:33.016 8 55.442 +0.465 16:10:38.666 8 59.312 +2.065 16:12:01.873
3 50.798 +1.722 16:05:23.814 9 55.177 +0.200 16:11:33.843 9 58.706 +1.459 16:13:00.579
4 51.001 +1.925 16:06:14.815 10 55.130 +0.153 16:12:28.973 10 57.881 +0.634 16:13:58.460
5 51.050 +1.974 16:07:05.865 11 55.977 +1.000 16:13:24.950
6 52.612 +3.536 16:07:58.477 12 54.977 - 16:14:19.927 (3) Maria Jodo
7 51.645 +2.569 16:08:50.122 1 1:20.379 +5.964 16:04:15.814
8 50.821 +1.745 16:09:40.943 (11) Henrique Santos 2 1:17.616 +3.201 16:05:33.430
9 50.875 +1.799 16:10:31.818 1 1:01.728 +7.965 16:03:54.865 3 1:15.980 +1.565 16:06:49.410
10 49.569 +0.493 16:11:21.387 2 55.220 +1.457 16:04:50.085 4 1:14.828 +0.413 16:08:04.238
11 49.076 - 16:12:10.463 3 57.047 +3.284 16:05:47.132 5 1:15.273 +0.858 16:09:19.511
12 49.598 +0.522 16:13:00.061 4 58.123 +4.360 16:06:45.255 6 1:24.505 +10.090 16:10:44.016
13 52.499 +3.423 16:13:52.560 5 56.181 +2.418 16:07:41.436 7 1:19.846 +5.431 16:12:03.862
6 56.292 +2.529 16:08:37.728 8 1:14.415 - 16:13:18.277
(21) Alexandre Gongalves 7 1:02.210 +8.447 16:09:39.938 9 1:16.654 +2.239 16:14:34.931
1 56.322 +5.875 16:03:45.741 8 57.512 +3.749 16:10:37.450
2 51.446 +0.999  16:04:37.187 9 53763 | - 16:11:31.213 (30) José Pronto
3 51.699 +1.252 16:05:28.886 10 53.831 +0.068 16:12:25.044 1 56.577 +4.224 16:03:47.365
4 51.237 +0.790 16:06:20.123 11 1:05.228 +11.465 16:13:30.272 2 52.353 - 16:04:39.718
5 50.867 +0.420 16:07:10.990 12 55.199 +1.436 16:14:25.471 3 52.889 +0.536 16:05:32.607
6 51.314 +0.867 16:08:02.304 4 53.883 +1.530 16:06:26.490
7 52.138 +1.691 16:08:54.442 (9) Miguel Antunes 5 52,737 +0.384 16:07:19.227
8 50.447 - 16:09:44.889 1 1:09.173 +14.113 16:04:01.486 6 53.091 +0.738 16:08:12.318
9 53.995 +3.548 16:10:38.884 2 1:03.930 +8.870 16:05:05.416 7 56.902 +4.549 16:09:09.220
10 51.629 +1.182 16:11:30.513 3 59.478 +4.418 16:06:04.894
11 50.668 +0.221 16:12:21.181 4 57.722 +2.662 16:07:02.616 (15) Miguel Fernandes
12 51.155 +0.708 16:13:12.336 5 1:01.602 +6.542 16:08:04.218 1 1:03.403 +6.151 16:03:55.151
13 51.053 +0.606 16:14:03.389 6 58.326 +3.266 16:09:02.544 2 57.252 - 16:04:52.403
7 58.088 +3.028 16:10:00.632 3 1:00.283 +3.031 16:05:52.686
(17) Nuno Costa 8 57.610 +2.550 16:10:58.242 4 1:01.315 +4.063 16:06:54.001
1 57.526 +6.163 16:03:47.675 9 1:03.004 +7.944 16:12:01.246 5 1:00.189 +2.937 16:07:54.190
2 52.356 +0.993 16:04:40.031 10 55.060 - 16:12:56.306 6 1:00.287 +3.035 16:08:54.477
3 52,772 +1.409 16:05:32.803 1 56.616 +1.556 16:13:52.922 7 4:26.443 +3:29.191 16:13:20.920
4 51.764 +0.401 16:06:24.567
5 51.591 +0.228 16:07:16.158 (10) Margarida Oliveira (28) Marco Gameiro
6 51.363 - 16:08:07.521 1 1:08.314 +11.541 16:03:59.904 1 1:15.780 +4.239 16:04:10.977
7 54.186 +2.823 16:09:01.707 2 1:01.210 +4.437 16:05:01.114 2 1:13.299 +1.758 16:05:24.276
8 53.722 +2.359 16:09:55.429 3 59.768 +2.995 16:06:00.882 3 1:12.049 +0.508 16:06:36.325
9 51.697 +0.334 16:10:47.126 4 1:00.881 +4.108 16:07:01.763 4 1:11.541 - 16:07:47.866
10 53.560 +2.197 16:11:40.686 5 59.053 +2.280 16:08:00.816
11 51.607 +0.244 16:12:32.293 6 56.773 - 16:08:57.589
12 52.189 +0.826 16:13:24.482 7 58.757 +1.984 16:09:56.346
13 53.346 +1.983 16:14:17.828 8 59.055 +2.282 16:10:55.401
9 58.751 +1.978 16:11:54.152
(18) Francisco Dias 10 1:00.941 +4.168 16:12:55.093
1 55.780 +4.960 16:03:46.091 11 1:05.453 +8.680 16:14:00.546
2 51.712 +0.892 16:04:37.803
3 57.814 +6.994 16:05:35.617 (74) Rodrigo Pereira
4 54.431 +3.611 16:06:30.048 1 1:10.513 +9.752 16:04:04.110
5 51.569 +0.749 16:07:21.617 2 1:05.268 +4.507 16:05:09.378
6 52.773 +1.953 16:08:14.390 3 1:04.030 +3.269 16:06:13.408
7 52.418 +1.598 16:09:06.808 4 1:02.565 +1.804 16:07:15.973
8 55.308 +4.488 16:10:02.116 5 1:04.232 +3.471 16:08:20.205
9 53.633 +2.813 16:10:55.749 6 1:02.485 +1.724 16:09:22.690
10 53.300 +2.480 16:11:49.049 7 1:15.089 +14.328 16:10:37.779
11 51.072 +0.252 16:12:40.121 8 1:04.700 +3.939 16:11:42.479
12 50.820 - 16:13:30.941 9 1:01.976 +1.215 16:12:44.455
13 52.816 +1.996 16:14:23.757 10 1:00.761 - 16:13:45.216
(2) Jodo Martins (6) Duarte Pereira
1 1:11.350 +16.373 16:04:02.037 1 1:03.486 +6.239 16:03:55.555
2 57.062 +2.085 16:04:59.099 2 57.247 - 16:04:52.802
3 56.812 +1.835 16:05:55.911 3 1:00.893 +3.646 16:05:53.695
4 56.196 +1.219 16:06:52.107 4 59.715 +2.468 16:06:53.410
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